
District 43 43ENVRCR25 Outreach – 12/11/24 

HQ Division of Environmental Analysis On-call Cultural Resources Support Services Contract 

List of attendees 

 

Company Name Email Phone # Prime or Sub 

GPA Consulting Jenna Kachour jenna@gpaconsulting-us.com (310) 792-2690 
ext. 115 

 

SummitWest 
Environmental 

Shannon Sbarra shannon@summitwestenv.com (541) 728-3355 Sub 

Far Western 
Anthropological 
Research Group 

Paul Brandy paul@farwestern.com (530) 756-3941 Prime 

UES Mark G. Bradbury mbradury@teamues.com (916) 316-3510 Prime 

UES Brent Moore bmoore1@teamues.com (916) 712-9707 Prime 

UES Ted Roberts troberts1@teamues.com (949) 401-3665 Prime 

AECOM Amer Bata amer.bata@aecom.com (925) 266-1038 Prime/Sub 

AECOM Janet Dallas janet.dallas@aecom.com (916) 607-1775 Prime/Sub 

AECOM JD Allison 
  

Prime/Sub 

AECOM Michelle St. Clair 
  

Prime/Sub 

 

mailto:jenna@gpaconsulting-us.com
mailto:shannon@summitwestenv.com
mailto:paul@farwestern.com
mailto:mbradury@teamues.com
mailto:bmoore1@teamues.com
mailto:troberts1@teamues.com
mailto:amer.bata@aecom.com
mailto:janet.dallas@aecom.com

